
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/08/21 to 04/16/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/08/21 to 04/16/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/08/21 to 04/16/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1502.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4685.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.55% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.70%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2336.0938 / $ 

406.4865
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5125.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 155.45% / 27.05%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

109.39%

Gross Profit $ 5794.9609 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 4292.2109) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.553 Winning Rate 46.51%

Profit Factor 1.350 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.975 / 0.187

Avg Winning Trade 289.7480 Consecutive Winning Trades 6

Avg Losing Trade (186.6179) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 34.9477 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 990.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 390.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 1204.6563 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4685.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.44% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.70%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1945.2188 / $ 

250.5217
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5125.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 161.48% / 20.80%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

109.39%

Gross Profit $ 3575.9297 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 2371.2734) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.382 Winning Rate 52.17%

Profit Factor 1.508 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.088 / 0.243

Avg Winning Trade 297.9941 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (215.5703) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 52.3764 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 855.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 390.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 298.0977 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4685.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.11% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.70%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1712.3125 / $ 

570.4447
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5125.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 574.41% / 191.36%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

109.39%

Gross Profit $ 2219.0313 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 1920.9336) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.733 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.155 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.801 / 0.093

Avg Winning Trade 277.3789 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (160.0778) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Page 1 of 2

4/16/2021file:///C:/Users/jxwan/AppData/Local/Temp/BCBPOK02.htm



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 14.9049 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 990.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 314.9883) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/12/2021 06:34 Sell 13784.0000 04/12/2021 06:37 13797.2314 (279.6289) (279.6289) 3

2 04/12/2021 06:48 Sell 13773.7500 04/12/2021 07:00 13775.1797 (43.5898) (323.2188) 12

3 04/12/2021 08:15 Sell 13772.0000 04/12/2021 08:27 13776.5000 (105.0000) (428.2188) 12

4 04/12/2021 09:11 Buy 13782.7500 04/12/2021 09:18 13774.2725 (184.5508) (612.7695) 7

5 04/12/2021 09:27 Buy 13794.0000 04/12/2021 10:16 13815.9766 424.5195 (188.2500) 49

6 04/12/2021 10:50 Sell 13793.0000 04/12/2021 11:02 13798.5000 (125.0000) (313.2500) 12

7 04/12/2021 11:41 Sell 13787.5000 04/12/2021 12:08 13785.9365 16.2695 (296.9805) 27

8 04/13/2021 06:34 Buy 13885.2500 04/13/2021 07:18 13921.7500 715.0117 418.0313 44

9 04/13/2021 07:32 Buy 13932.2500 04/13/2021 07:51 13916.5000 (330.0000) 88.0313 19

10 04/13/2021 08:20 Sell 13904.7500 04/13/2021 08:30 13915.7500 (235.0000) (146.9688) 10

11 04/13/2021 09:28 Buy 13913.5000 04/13/2021 09:47 13913.5020 (14.9609) (161.9297) 19

12 04/13/2021 10:03 Buy 13922.5000 04/13/2021 10:52 13938.7500 309.9922 148.0625 49

13 04/13/2021 11:14 Buy 13939.5000 04/13/2021 12:34 13983.0000 855.0000 1003.0625 80

14 04/14/2021 06:45 Sell 13969.0000 04/14/2021 06:59 13974.5000 (125.0000) 878.0625 14

15 04/14/2021 07:01 Sell 13945.7500 04/14/2021 07:32 13943.7256 25.4883 903.5508 31

16 04/14/2021 07:38 Sell 13933.0000 04/14/2021 07:49 13948.0000 (314.9883) 588.5625 11

17 04/14/2021 07:58 Sell 13922.5000 04/14/2021 08:39 13887.0000 695.0000 1283.5625 41

18 04/14/2021 09:03 Sell 13889.7500 04/14/2021 09:14 13884.7500 85.0000 1368.5625 11

19 04/14/2021 09:20 Buy 13903.5000 04/14/2021 10:00 13903.2500 (20.0000) 1348.5625 40

20 04/14/2021 10:41 Sell 13870.7500 04/14/2021 11:13 13820.5000 990.0000 2338.5625 32

21 04/14/2021 11:49 Sell 13826.5000 04/14/2021 12:14 13814.5000 225.0000 2563.5625 25

22 04/14/2021 12:36 Sell 13802.0000 04/14/2021 12:59 13808.5000 (145.0000) 2418.5625 23

23 04/15/2021 06:31 Buy 13944.7500 04/15/2021 06:58 13951.4941 119.8828 2538.4453 27

24 04/15/2021 07:14 Buy 13968.5000 04/15/2021 07:50 13982.7500 269.9922 2808.4375 36

25 04/15/2021 08:02 Buy 13995.7500 04/15/2021 08:11 13998.5000 40.0000 2848.4375 9

26 04/15/2021 08:48 Sell 13971.2500 04/15/2021 09:12 13964.0000 130.0000 2978.4375 24

27 04/15/2021 09:30 Buy 13981.7500 04/15/2021 10:03 13999.2500 335.0000 3313.4375 33

28 04/15/2021 10:24 Buy 14001.0000 04/15/2021 10:52 14008.2500 130.0000 3443.4375 28

29 04/15/2021 11:37 Buy 14013.2500 04/15/2021 11:47 13994.5000 (390.0000) 3053.4375 10

30 04/15/2021 11:55 Sell 13996.0000 04/15/2021 12:34 13998.5557 (66.1133) 2987.3242 39

31 04/15/2021 12:43 Buy 14009.7500 04/15/2021 12:56 14013.3271 56.5313 3043.8555 13

32 04/16/2021 06:44 Sell 13989.5000 04/16/2021 07:04 13986.1357 52.2734 3096.1289 20

33 04/16/2021 07:26 Buy 14015.0000 04/16/2021 07:29 14001.6729 (281.5469) 2814.5820 3

34 04/16/2021 07:48 Buy 14011.7500 04/16/2021 08:00 14000.2393 (245.2031) 2569.3789 12

35 04/16/2021 08:08 Buy 14015.0000 04/16/2021 08:15 13997.2500 (370.0039) 2199.3750 7

36 04/16/2021 08:16 Buy 14008.7500 04/16/2021 08:27 13995.2500 (285.0000) 1914.3750 11

37 04/16/2021 08:49 Sell 13992.0000 04/16/2021 08:55 14003.5000 (245.0000) 1669.3750 6

38 04/16/2021 09:07 Buy 14012.2500 04/16/2021 09:50 14026.5000 270.0000 1939.3750 43

39 04/16/2021 10:21 Sell 14013.7500 04/16/2021 10:45 14017.5000 (90.0000) 1849.3750 24

40 04/16/2021 10:53 Sell 14000.7500 04/16/2021 11:01 14007.3311 (146.6211) 1702.7539 8

41 04/16/2021 11:20 Buy 14015.7500 04/16/2021 11:21 14011.2500 (105.0039) 1597.7500 1

42 04/16/2021 11:26 Buy 14021.5000 04/16/2021 12:04 14024.7500 50.0000 1647.7500 38

43 04/16/2021 12:23 Buy 14032.0000 04/16/2021 12:46 14025.5000 (145.0000) 1502.7500 23
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